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Player

NADEAU, Bradly
UNGER SORUM, Felix
GUNLER, Noel
ROBIDAS, Justin
HEIMOSALMI, Aleksi
PERRON, Jayden
BLAKE, Jackson

LEGAULT, Charles-Alexis

NYSTROM, Joel
FORSMARK, Simon
BADINKA, Dominik
TRIKOZOV, Gleb
FRANSEN, Noel
EMERSON, Michael
MERCURI, Lucas
VUOLLET, Oskar
POIRIER, Justin
NADEAU, Josh

Player

HAMRLA, Patrik
VONDRAS, Jakub
QUAPP, Nikita
KHAZHEYEV, Ruslan
VELMAKIN, Yegor

Pos.

LW
RwW

OOOOO9

o

Ht.
510"
511"

62"

58"
5117

59"
510"

6’3"
5117

62"

6’3"

6'1”

6’0"

6'1”

6’3"
5117

58"

5'8”

Ht.
6’3"
6’3"
6'3”
6'4"
62

Wt.
160
170
183
176
170
166
152
208
170
194
185
185
183
192
191
173
185
159

Wt.
217
180
187
201
172

Shoots
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

Left
Right
Right

Left
Right
Right

Left
Right
Right

Catch
Left
Right
Left
Left
Left

CAROLINA HURRICANES

2024 Prospects Development Camp - Raleigh, N.C. - July 8-11

SKATERS (18)

Birthplace

St-Francois-de-Madawaska, N.B.

Trondheim, Norway
Lulea, Sweden
Plano, Texas

Pori, Finland
Winnipeg, Man.
Fargo, N.D.
Pierrefonds, Que.
Karlstad, Sweden
Kumla, Sweden
Chomutov, Czechia
Omsk, Russia
Karlstad, Sweden
Yorktown Heights, N.Y.
Montreal, Que.
Skelleftea, Sweden

Salaberry-de-Valleyfield, Que.
St-Francois-de-Madawaska, N.B.

Birthdate
5/5/2005
9/14/2005
10/7/2001
3/13/2003
5/8/2003
1/11/2005
8/3/2003
9/5/2003
5/14/2002
10/17/2003
11/27/2005
8/12/2004
12/7/2005
12/26/2003
3/7/2002
12/3/2005
9/4/2006
10/22/2003

Acquired
Draft 23 (1-30)
Draft 23 (2-62)
Draft 20 (2-41)
Draft '21 (5-147)
Draft 21 (2-44)
Draft '23 (3-94)
Draft '21 (4-109)
Draft '23 (5-139)
Draft '21 (7-219)
Draft '22 (4-101)
Draft '24 (2-34)
Draft '22 (2-60)
Draft 24 (3-69)
Draft 23 (6-190)
Draft '20 (6-159)
Draft '24 (5-133)
Draft '24 (5-156)
Invitee

GOALTENDERS (5)

Birthplace

Zlin, Czechia

Plzen, Czechia
Ravensburg, Germany
Chelyabinsk, Russia
Moscow, Russia

23-24 Team
Maine
Leksands IF
Karpat

Norfolk

Assat

North Dakota
North Dakota
Quinnipiac
Farjestad BK
Timra IK
Malmo IF
Omskie Krylia
Farjestad BK Jr.
Chicago
UMass
Skelleftea AIK J
Baie-Comeau
Maine

Acquired 23-24 Team
Draft 21 (3-83) Koovee
Draft '22 (6-171)  Sudbury

Draft 21 (6-187)
Draft 23 (5-158)
Draft 23 (7-222)

Lausitzer Fuchse
Belye Medvedi
Dinamo Minsk

r.

Lge.

Lge.
Hockey East
SHL

Liiga

ECHL

Liiga

NCHC
NCHC
ECAC

SHL

SHL

SHL
Russia-2
Sweden Jr.
USHL
Hockey East
Sweden Jr.
QMJHL
Hockey East

GP

Finland-2 21

OHL

37

Germany-2 26
Russia Jr. 28

KHL

7

GP
37
35
24
32
47
39
40
39
51
52
33
39
45
27
37
41
68
37

W-L-OT
5-13-2
20-10-2
11-14-0
16-5-2
0-4-0

G-A-P PIM
19-27-46 12
3-12-15 2
5-3-8 6
12-15-27 6
2-14-16 12
11-7-18 8
22-38-60 26
9-15-24 53
8-18-26 18
6-13-19 2
1-3-4 6
11-10-21 18
20-24-44 16
9-11-20 12
9-16-25 29
29-32-61 6
51-31-82 68
18-27-45 12

GAA SV%

4.10 .870

3.79 .861

2.63 .920

219 .927

2.89 .868



